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Peak Ground Acceleration Map USGS
 ShakeMap: Pakistan

 Oct 20, 1909 23:41:22 UTC M7.0 N28.07 E69.33 Depth: 35.0km
ID:iscgem16958054
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Seismic Instrument Reported Intensity Epicenter
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